
ST. PHILIP’S LUTHERAN CHURCH & SCHOOL 

 August  2018  
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  2  3  4  

5  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 
Worship 
10:30AM 
 

Guest Pastor 
Michael Berg 
 

Bronzeville 
Booth 

6  
 

7  
Gym Floor 
Waxed – Please 
stay off until 
August 19th.   

8  
 

9  
New Family 
Orientation &  
Meet Your 
Teacher  
Open House 
 
5:00PM-7:00PM 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 

Worship with 
communion 
10:30AM 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
Church Council 
8:30AM 
 
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 
Worship 
10:30AM 
 
New Faculty 
Members 
Installed 

20  
 

21  
First Full Day of 
School for all 
students 
8:00AM – 
3:30PM 
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
School Fall 
Fundraiser 
Begins  

25  
 

26  
Bible Class 
9:30AM 
 

Worship with 
communion 
10:30AM 
 
Quarterly 
Congregational 
Meeting follows 
worship 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
No School – 
Labor Day 
Weekend 

 

 


