	August 2018					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5 Bible Class 9:30AM Worship 10:30AM Guest Pastor Michael Berg Bronzeville Booth	6	7 Gym Floor Waxed – Please stay off until August 19 <sup>th</sup> .	8	9 New Family Orientation & Meet Your Teacher Open House 5:00PM-7:00PM	10	11
12 Bible Class 9:30AM Worship with communion	13	14	15	16	17	18
10:30AM 19 Church Council 8:30AM Bible Class 9:30AM	20	21 First Full Day of School for all students 8:00AM – 3:30PM	22	23	24 School Fall Fundraiser Begins	25
Worship 10:30AM New Faculty						
Members Installed 26	27	28	29	30	31	
26 Bible Class 9:30AM Worship with communion 10:30AM		20	23	50	31 No School – Labor Day Weekend	
Quarterly Congregational Meeting follows worship						

## **ST. PHILIP'S LUTHERAN CHURCH & SCHOOL**